HRM REFRACTORY MANDREL
USED TO CREATE A CAST REFRACTORY ENTRANCE HOLE FOR THE HTP THERMOCOUPLE
• Results in a straight, on the nozzle centerline,
accurate hole through the refractory.
• Keeps excess refractory and mortar out of the
flanged entrance nozzle during lining.
• A 6” 150# R.F. size entrance nozzle is
recommended for best results.

entering the nozzle.
APPLICATION
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
HRM REFRACTORY MANDREL ASSEMBLY
PRODUCES A CAST-IN-PLACE HOLE
USED WITH THE HTP THERMOCOUPLE
INCHES
TSHRM
NOTE: SMALLER FLANGE SIZES DOWN TO ANSI 2”, 50mm
PIPE AND THOSE WITH A LARGER I.D. CAN BE
ACCOMODATED. FLANGE SIZES OF ANSI 6”, 150mm;
ARE RECOMMENDED FOR BEST RESULTS
DELTA  CONTROLS   Corporation
FLANGE
(6” ANSI
SHOWN)
ADJUSTABLE STOP
TUBE
BASIC
MODEL
- MOUNTING
FLANGE
- NOZZLE
I.D.*
- “A”
DIM
- “D”
DIM
HRM1 - 6/150R - 5.76” - 4.5” - 16”
TYPE ∆ SIZE / RATING
ANSI SPECIFY
DIN SPECIFY
JIS SPECIFY
NOZZLE HEIGHT PLUS
VESSEL WALL
THICKNESS IN INCHES
REFRACTORY
THICKNESS IN INCHES
M/N TUBE
OD
MIN  ∗
FLANGE
WELL
P/N
HRM6
HRM3
HRM2
2.2
2.2
1.6
4” ANSI
3” ANSI
2” ANSI
HRW 1,2
HRW 1,2
HRW 4,5
∗OR METRIC EQUIVALENT
EB
CREATING A REFRACTORY MANDREL BY CASTING
The HRM Mandrel is mounted in the nozzle and the refractory is installed
around it. This is usually the simplest, easiest, and most reliable method.
FINAL RESULT
The result produced must be a hole on the centerline of the mounting nozzle and
concentric with it.  The figures below show both “Basic” and “Small” size “HRW” wells installed.
NOTE: The support collar must be recessed below the inside
surface of the reactor shell when installed in a small
size nozzle.
DELTA CONTROLS CORP
Engineered Sensors – For Difficult Services
 585 Fortson Street
Shreveport, La. 71107 - USA
Voice: 318-424-8471